



Body Worn Camera Specifications	Solera Tec	Pro Vision	Data Source Mobility Getac	Digital Ally	Watch Guard	Pro Logic Getac
Automatic Upload	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Backlit LCD	Y	Y	N	N	Y	N
Camera Assignments	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Camera Mounting	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Camera Storage	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Central Server Software	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Covert Mode	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Device Management	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Event Categorization	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Evidence Management	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Export Playback (Can the video run without software installation on the client machine / imbedded date/time)	Y	Y	N	Y	Y	N
Export Video Anywhere with Permission	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
File Conversion Options	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Frame Rate	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Functionality	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Infrared	Y	Y	N	Y	Y	N
Integrated Case Management	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Pre-Recording	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Recording	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Recording Resolution	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Recording Time	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y

	Solera Tec	Pro Vision	Data Source Mobility	Digital Ally	Watch Guard	Pro Logic
Redaction - Is redaction available	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Redaction - Feature Redaction (eg face, license plate)	Y	N	Y	Y	Y	Y
Security Management	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Servers/Storage (Does the RFP show the solution has servers and storage available)	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Storage and Sharing (Is the video stored on premise, and does it have the option of cloud sharing)	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Video Trimming	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Video Upload and Charge Mechanism	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Video Upload Speed	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Warranty Extension	Y	N	Y	Y	Y	Y
Warranty No Fault	Y	N	Y	N	Y	Y
Warranty one year	Y	N	Y	Y	Y	Y
Web Application	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Does not meet specifications Body Cam	0	4	3	2	0	3

In Car Video Specifications	Solera Tec	Pro Vision	Data Source Mobility Getac	Digital Ally	Watch Guard	Pro Logic Getac
30 Digital Channels (Allows for multiple cameras at the same incident without interference)	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Audio Subsystem High Quality	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Auto Stop	Y	Y	N	N	Y	N
Automatic Microphone Activation	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Backseat Camera	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Cables (are all necessary cables included)	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Cabin Microphone	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Camera Controls	N	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Charging and Talk Time	Y	Y	Y	N	Y	Y
Charging / Synchronization Base	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Covert Recording	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Crash Detection (triggers)	N	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Device Management	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Disc Usage Meter and Low Disc Warnings	Y	N	Y	Y	Y	Y
Event Categorization	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Firmware Upgrades	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
GPS	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Graphical User Interface	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
H.264 Compression	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
High Definition Front Camera	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Integrated Solid State Drive	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y

	Solera Tec	Pro Vision	Data Source Mobility	Digital Ally	Watch Guard	Pro Logic
LED Indicators for Audio, Video and Record	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
LED, Touch Screen Display	Y	N	Y	N	Y	Y
Media Security	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Metadata Playback Graph (Shows the status of inputs, such as speed, braking, and lightbar activity)	N	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Microphone Power Management (Can the mic/bwc be charged in the car)	Y	N	Y	Y	Y	Y
Mobile Data Terminal Interface (Can the camera interface with the in car computer)	Y	Y	Y	N	Y	Y
Multi-Mode Transceiver Alerts (Can the mic be set to beep and vibrate, just vibrate, or silent only)	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Multiple Camera Support	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Nighttime Optimization	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
No Deleting or Overwriting Video	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Optional Live Video Streaming	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Optional Zoom Camera	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Pre and Post Event Recording	Y	Y	Y	N	Y	Y
Programmable Event Categories	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Protected Events	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Record Triggers	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Recorded Metadata	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Saved Officer Setting	Y	Y	N	Y	Y	N
Selectable Officer Names	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Separate Audio Channels (cabin mic and on-person mic/bwc on different channels for audio evidence)	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Simultaneous Audio Recording (can multiple audio sources record at the same time)	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Simultaneous Record and Playback	Y	Y	N	N	Y	N

	Solera Tec	Pro Vision	Data Source Mobility	Digital Ally	Watch Guard	Pro Logic
System Power-Up Behavior Control (can the system be set to turn on and off with the vehicle)	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
System Shut Down Timers (can the system be set to turn off after a set amount of time without vehicle power)	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Supervisor Controls (can access to be restricted based on user privileges)	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Transfer-Automatic	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Transfer-Multiple Video Mechanisms (can the system transfer via multiple methods in case of upload issues with one method)	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Transfer-Partial (can transfers be uploaded in partial pieces at different times due to emergency demand for a vehicle)	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Ultra-Wide Dynamic Range Camera	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Unique Synchronization (can any mic/bwc be synced with any in-vehicle recorder)	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Variable Transmit Power (can the mic/bwc reduce transmit power to limit battery use if close to in-vehicle receiver)	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Video Authentication	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Video Recording (must record at minimum 1280x720 resolution)	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Video Review Access Permissions (video review limited by user access permissions)	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Warranty	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Wireless System High Fidelity (mic transceiver must be 900 MHz wireless with CD quality audio)	Y	Y	Y	N	Y	Y
Wireless Transceiver High Fidelity (mic needs to be able to pick up sound with use of wired lapel mic or other wires)	Y	Y	Y	N	Y	Y
Zero Sightline Camera (camera must not interfere with driver's sightline)	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Interconnectivity (can the in-car system trigger the bwc and vice-versa)	Y	N	Y	Y	Y	Y
Does not meet specifications Cruiser Cam	3	4	3	8	0	3

Solutions Specifications	Solera Tec	Pro Vision	Data Source Mobility - Getac	Digital Ally	Watch Guard	Pro Logic
Licensing	Licensing for 5 years	Y Securamax Server with 5-year licensing	Y Server License - one time	Y No Vault administrator license based on yearly rate per device	Y Licensing is in the RFP for 5 years of use	Y Licensed in the RFP for self-host one time license
Software	Updates included for 5 years	Y Self-hosted software included in RFP	Y Annual maintenance for 5 years	Y Cloud-based software	N Software is licensed for 5 years of use and updates	Y Software is enterprise licensing for 5 years
Servers	3 Servers quoted for all forecast and forecast capabilities (management)	Y Server available from 3rd party upon request No details on 3rd party product	N No servers quoted in RFP	N Cloud-based servers	N 2 Redundant Servers included in RFP	Y No servers quoted in RFP
Storage	Storage quoted is too small and on tape drive - this is not adequate for our use	N Storage available from 3rd party upon request No details on 3rd party product	N No storage quoted in RFP	N Cloud-based storage didn't meet retention requirements RWC didn't meet retention requirements RWC	N 2 Redundant storage solutions included in RFP	Y No storage quoted in RFP
Does not meet specifications Solutions		2	2	2	3	0